ERGEBNISBERICHT
18. Marktfestlauf Markersdorf

Sportunion Markersdorf/Haindorf - Naturfreunde St. Pélten 17.08.2013
Kinderlauf - 280 m
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang
Fraberger Alina 04 Union Markersdorf 251 00:00:53,3 Wu10 1
2. Thallauer Elisabeth 04 Union Wilhelmsburg 245 00:00:54,2 Wu10 2
3. Weinauer Andreas 05 UsC M 279 00:00:54,7 MU10 1
4. Fleischhacker Kevin 04 Naturfreunde Weinburg 250 00:00:55,3 MU10 2
5. Lesiak Alexandra 05 Union Ober-Grafendorf 221 00:00:56,4 Wu10 3
6. Humpelstéatter Corinna 04 Prinzersdorf 246 00:00:57,2 Wu10 4
7. Bugl Lukas 05 Winkel 210 00:00:58,0 MU10 3
8. Sandner Lukas 04 WSV Traisen 278 00:00:58,3 MU10 4
9. Zotloterer Felicita 04 Union St. Pélten 263 00:00:59,1 Wu10 5
10. Kirchmayer Miriam 05 Oberfucha 229 00:00:59,9 Wu10 6
11. Schwarz Lisa 04 Union Markersdorf 283 00:01:00,6 Wu10 7
12. Hiesberger Flavio 06 USC Markersdorf 249 00:01:01,3 MU 8 1
13. Doupovec Christa 06 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 248 00:01:04,2 WU 8 1
14. Kern Julia 06 USC Markersdorf 211 00:01:04,8 WU 8 2
15. Payreder Niklas 05 Minichreith 215 00:01:05,6 MU10 5
16. Thallauer Sandra 06 Union Wilhelmsburg 243 00:01:06,3 WU 8 3
17. Hager Fabian 06 Hofstetten 267 00:01:07,0 MU 8 2
18. Bugl Fabian 07 Winkel 208 00:01:09,5 MU 8 3
19. Scheiflinger Eva 07 Naturfreunde St. Pélten 222 00:01:10,2 WU 8 4
20. Bugl Florian 07 Winkel 209 00:01:10,8 MU 8 4
21. Bechtel Julian 04 Naturfreunde Weinburg 214 00:01:11,6 MU10 6
22. Weinreich Sebastian 05 LT Grossrust 236 00:01:12,4 MU10 7
23. Dietz Manuel 06 Markersdorf 295 00:01:13,9 MU 8 5
24. Dietz Florian 06 Markersdorf 296 00:01:14,5 MU 8 6
25. Lechner Klara 05 LC Mank 231 00:01:14,9 Wu10 8
26. Hoffmann Leyla 05 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 405 00:01:15,4 Wu10 9
27. Kammerer Patrick 08 Union Markersdorf 227 00:01:16,4 MU 8 7
28. Reiter Sophie 06 Markersdorf 213 00:01:17,9 WU 8 5
29. Fischer Julia 07 Ober-Grafendorf 202 00:01:18,5 WU 8 6
30. ERletzbichler Miriam 05 Union Markersdorf 46 00:01:19,7 Wu10 10
31. Reiter Anna 06 VP Markersdorf 212 00:01:20,5 WU 8 7
32. Willimaier Paul 08 Ober-Grafendorf 226 00:01:21,4 MU 8 8
33. Schmidt Victoria 05 Union Markersdorf 282 00:01:22,4 Wu10 11
34. Fuchs Michael 04 LC Mank 277 00:01:23,3 MU10 8
35. Pfaff Julian 07 Markersdorf 218 00:01:24,0 MU 8 9
36. Oberraberger Alina 05 Rotheau 285 00:01:24,6 Wu10 12
37. Krickl Marlene 08 Pfadfinder Markersdorf 294 00:01:25,2 WU 8 8
38. Hoffmann Milo 07 LT Hafnerbach 404 00:01:25,9 MU 8 10
39. ERletzbichler Noah 08 Union Markersdorf 25 00:01:26,4 MU 8 11
40. Haslinger Florian 07 Naturfreunde St. Pélten 273 00:01:27,1 MU 8 12
41. Hager Julia 08 Hofstetten 269 00:01:27,9 WU 8 9
42. Zobchbauer Georg 07 LC Mank 401 00:01:29,1 MU 8 13
43. Artlieb Laura Kristin 06 Prinzersdorf 247 00:01:30,5 WU 8 10
44. Daxbock Matheo 08 LC Mank 252 00:01:31,5 MU 8 14
45. Speiser Gregor 07 LT Rust 288 00:01:32,3 MU 8 15
46. Weinreich Theresa 07 LT Grossrust 238 00:01:33,2 WU 8 11
47. Hauer Clarissa 06 Markersdorf 266 00:01:34,0 WU 8 12
48. Hirner Sophie 06 LT Hafnerbach 203 00:01:35,1 WU 8 13
49. Bachmann Celina 06 Hafnerbach 290 00:01:35,9 WU 8 14
50. Fuss Sarah 05 Union Markersdorf 207 00:01:37,0 Wu10 13
51. Thallauer Christoph 07 Wwilhelmsburg 240 00:01:38,3 MU 8 16
52. Thallauer Stefan 07 wilhelmsburg 244 00:01:39,3 MU 8 17
53. Speiser Theo 08 LT Rust 287 00:01:40,1 MU 8 18
54. Bechtel Hannah 08 st. Margarethen 228 00:01:40,9 WU 8 15
55. Punz Florian 07 Markersdorf 258 00:01:41,6 MU 8 19
56. Wourst Alwine 08 St.Margarethen/S. 286 00:01:42,5 WU 8 16
57. Hillebrand Luca 08 GroR-Sierning 275 00:01:43,0 MU 8 20
58. Schldglhofer Anika 07 Kirchberg 235 00:01:44,3 WU 8 17
59. Hirner Viktoria 08 LT Hafnerbach 204 00:01:46,6 WU 8 18
60. WeilRenbeck Nadine 08 Loosdorf 261 00:01:47,1 WU 8 19
61. Plank Jasmin 07 Mauer 260 00:01:49,3 WU 8 20
62. Daxbock Sarah 08 ULC St. Veit/Golsen Transfer 253 00:01:50,3 WU 8 21

63. Dorflinger Olivia 07 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 256 00:02:11,6 WU 8 22
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Jugendlauf - 950 m

Rang

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

CoNoMLODE

Name

Frank Tobias
Hausler Andreas
Daxbock Florian
Hausler Martin
Reithner Lisa Maria
Waxenecker Helene
Scheiflinger Stefan
Zotloterer Flora
Breuer Hannah
Krendl Jana

Heindl Matteo
Zochbauer Anna
Prankl Nico

Klener Raphael
Zodchbauer Mathias
Aigner Stefan
Daxboéck Matthias
Mayrhofer Lukas
Lackner David
Klener Robin
Mayer Anton
Pfeffer Chiara
Lechner David
Himmel Tobias
Sulzer Sarah
Ofenauer Johanna
Madison Joshua
Fuchs Carina

Hobbylauf - 3.942 m

Rang

Name

Pargan Miralem
Frihwirt Markus
Zochling Andreas
Kickinger Robert
Himmel Martin
Egger Marcus
Helm Engelbert
Krall Paul
Thallauer Leopold
Brandstetter Kurt
Horschlager Johannes
Ofenauer Friedrich
Kriickl Josef
Berger Roman
Baumgartner Dominic
Hoffmann Jakob
Pressler Manuela
Helm Verena
Prankl Nico
Aigelsreiter Andreas
Grabner Marietta
Thallauer Elisabeth
Ulrich Stefan
Nowak Elisabeth
Zochling Liane
Hoffmann Natalie
Annau Patrick
Frihwirth Werner
Dur Eva

Hausler Gabriele
Ostermann Verena
Hiesberger Sara
Steininger Anton
Willomitzer Erich

GJ

98
99
02
01
99

03
02
00
02
03
00
02
01
01
02
01
03
03
02
00

03
03
02
00
03
02

GJ

85
90
83
74
81
81
57
98

62
90
73
72
93
90
95

62
02
69
93
04
97
85
60
93
89
64
66
72
84
78
44
42

Verein

USKO Melk
Naturfreunde St. Polten
ULC Transfer St. Veit
Naturfreunde St. Pélten
USKO Melk

LC Mank

Naturfreunde St. Polten
Union St. Polten

USKO Melk
St.Georgen

LT Pielachtal

LC Mank

LC Mank

LC Mank

LC Mank

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
ULC Transfer St. Veit
Union St. Veit/Gélsen
Prinzersdorf

LC Mank

Markersdorf

LC Mank

Hlrm

Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
ULC Transfer St.Veit
Markersdorf

Union Ober-Grafendorf
LC Mank

Verein

LC St.Polten

Hafnerbach

ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
St. Polten

Wilhelmsburg

Tri Team Ober-Grafendorf
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Markersdorf
Wilhelmsburg
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Pfadfinder Markersdorf
Markersdorf

Markersdorf

Prinzersdorf

Pfadfinder Markersdorf
Jugendcorner Prinzersdorf
ULC Transfer St. Veit
ASK Ortner Loosdorf

LC Mank

Ruprechtshofen
Jugendcorner Prinzersdorf
Union Wilhelmsburg
Laufteam Ulrich
Pfadfinder Markersdorf
ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
Jugendcorner Prinzersdorf
Wien

St. Polten

LT 08/16 Markersdorf
Naturfreunde St. Polten
NOGKK

Markersdorf

SKVG Pottenbrunn

St. Polten

NR

232
265
255
264
206
270
223
262
205
201
403
299
280
224
298
217
254
297
402
225
200
272
230
219
220
216
274
276

NR

333
335
325
305
308
338
331
303
310
302
311
307
327
324
313
317
319
332
322
321
323
309
337
312
326
318
328
334
304
316
330
314
336
315

Zeit

00:03:31,4
00:03:46,4
00:03:59,4
00:04:01,0
00:04:01,3
00:04:02,2
00:04:05,1
00:04:06,0
00:04:09,2
00:04:10,9
00:04:12,9
00:04:13,5
00:04:17,0
00:04:17,9
00:04:19,5
00:04:20,8
00:04:21,9
00:04:23,5
00:04:30,9
00:04:31,3
00:04:32,4
00:04:36,7
00:04:42,7
00:04:43,3
00:04:46,5
00:04:51,8
00:05:39,2
00:06:24,4

Zeit

00:13:57,8
00:14:02,9
00:14:41,5
00:14:49,5
00:15:52,2
00:15:55,5
00:16:12,1
00:16:23,2
00:16:27,5
00:16:29,5
00:16:47,3
00:17:01,9
00:17:23,2
00:17:31,2
00:17:53,0
00:18:05,7
00:18:23,6
00:19:05,5
00:19:25,7
00:19:26,3
00:19:46,0
00:20:09,1
00:20:30,8
00:20:39,5
00:20:43,3
00:22:00,1
00:22:17,8
00:22:21,5
00:22:53,7
00:23:15,8
00:24:23,3
00:24:48,3
00:26:00,6
00:26:02,4

min/km

3:32
3:33
3:43
3:45
4:01
4:02
4:06
4:09
4:10
4:11
4:15
4:19
4:24
4:26
4:32
4:35
4:40
4:50
4:55
4:55
5:01
5:07
5:12
5:14
5:15
5:35
5:39
5:40
5:48
5:53
6:11
6:17
6:35
6:36

AK/Rang
MU16 1
MU16 2
MU12 1
MU14 1
Wwu16 1
wu14 1
MU12 2
Wu12 1
wu14 2
Wwu12 2
MU12 3
wu14 3
MU12 4
MU14 2
MU14 3
MU12 5
MU14 4
MU12 6
MU12 7
MU12 8
MU14 5
wu14 4
MU12 9
MU12 10
Wwu12 3
wu14 5
MU12 11
Wwu12 4

AK/Rang
MHOB 1
MHOB 2
MHOB 3
MHOB 4
MHOB 5
MHOB 6
MHOB 7
MHOB 8
MHOB 9
MHOB 10
MHOB 11
MHOB 12
MHOB 13
MHOB 14
MHOB 15
MHOB 16
WHOB 1
WHOB 2
MHOB 17
MHOB 18
WHOB 3
WHOB 4
MHOB 19
WHOB 5
WHOB 6
WHOB 7
MHOB 20
MHOB 21
WHOB 8
WHOB 9
WHOB 10
WHOB 11
MHOB 22
MHOB 23
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Hauptlauf - 9.855 m

Rang

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

CoNoMLODE

Name

Steinbdck Gerhard
Reisinger Martin

Stoll Robert

Filzmaier Peter

Reiter Hermann

Smrz Jirgen
Fuxsteiner Otmar
Zochbauer Franz-Josef
Dur Franz

Steiner Bernhard
Schrittwieser Werner
Wohlmertsberger Andreas

Schulz-Straznitzky Christoph

Sunk Helmut
Obernberger Rainer
Kreiml Ferdinand
Hausler Karl, Mag.
Stiickler Martin

Lind Karl
Stockmaier Hubert, Mag.
Luger Alexander, Bsc
Scheiflinger Roland
Humpelstatter Mario
Gonaus Anton

Mayr Andreas
Sulzer Franz

Wippel Reinhard
Gstéttner Leopold
Zochbauer Michaela
Aschauer Jirgen
Pressleitner Oliver
Pfeffer Andreas
Speiser Alexander
Schmidt Jurgen
Pinczolitsch Leo
Steinbdck Michael
Ruf Alexandra
Kleemann Josef
Sttickler Thomas
Dérflinger Gunther
Hager Engelbert
Kirchner Thomas
Fasel Johann

Hager Bernadette
Ostermann Andreas
Huber Roland

Ulrich Leopold

Koch Katharina
Reisenbichler Karl
Klauser Egon
Hieger Harald
Schimanko Hans
Skarek Julian

Starkl Peter
Zotloterer Franz
Ziegler Bernhard
Ratteneder Josef
Daxbdck Andrea
Zimmer Rudolf
Seilinger Martina
Weinreich Werner
Dir Barbara

Plank Gertraud
Krickl Gerlinde
Mader Jurgen
Lauterbach Michael
Krammer Hans-Peter
Hollensteiner Angela
Landstetter Matthias
Sunk Alexander
Plank Richard
Bichler Andreas

GJ

95
76
69
67
81
84
64
74
68
68
84
85
86
60
77
61
67
79
77
56
88

74
80
68
66
86
82
81
75
69
71
76
77
65
93
92
68
78
75
64
69
78
79
84
83
65
99
66
73
69
68
91
59
68
68

89
59
73
75
00
66
64
71
98
85
64
76
85
65
64

Verein

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LC Mank

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Brainrun

LC Mank

Team Clean Clothes
LT Pielachtal

LC Mank

LT 08/16 Markersdorf
OMV Mehr Bewegen
LC Mank
Boheimkirchen

LC St.Polten

LT Pielachtal
Rotheau

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Naturfreunde St. Polten
LT Pielachtal
Neidling

team2012.at

UTC Hofstetten
Naturfreunde St. Polten

Muay Thai Academy St.Pdlten

LT Pielachtal

LCU Pyhra

LAG NO Mitte

LC Mank

Wirmla

LC Mank

Markersdorf

ULC Transfer St. Veit
LC Mank

Sportunion Traismauer
Furth

LT Pielachtal

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LT Pielachtal

SV Riveg Lunz/See

LT Pielachtal
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
FSV Puchenstuben
Union Ober-Grafendorf
LC Mank

LT Pielachtal

LCU Pyhra

LC Mank

Laufteam Ulrich
Sportunion Tulln

LC Mank

Hofstetten

Union Kilb

Sportunion Kilb
Pochlarn

LCU Pyhra
Ober-Grafendorf

LCU Pyhra

LAG NO Mitte

LC Mank

Sportunion Traismauer
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LT Grossrust

Lauftreff 08/16 Markersdorf
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LT Pielachtal

Paulis Laufshop

LT Pielachtal

PSV St. Pélten

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Lauftreff Hafnerbach
LT Pielachtal

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
St. Polten

NR

142
145
78
22
57
10
122
105
20
130
110
95
131
126
88
141
68
146
136

94
44
67
91
90
64
56

148

106
39
71

109
92
26

118

139
47
87
83
62

123
72
46
58
99
93

147
60

156
52
08
97

128
89
65

115

155
55

138
79
50
21

124

102
12

151

111

100

149

127

125
24

Zeit

00:34:56,6
00:35:09,9
00:35:27,5
00:35:54,3
00:36:22,5
00:36:26,6
00:36:33,9
00:36:42,3
00:36:45,5
00:36:58,7
00:37:03,6
00:37:30,8
00:37:44,4
00:37:58,5
00:38:25,4
00:38:49,1
00:38:58,2
00:39:24,6
00:39:31,0
00:39:37,0
00:39:43,0
00:39:45,8
00:39:48,8
00:40:03,8
00:40:04,2
00:40:05,6
00:40:08,8
00:40:16,7
00:40:23,5
00:40:44,7
00:40:52,4
00:40:56,7
00:40:59,9
00:41:12,5
00:41:13,9
00:41:38,8
00:41:46,3
00:42:05,3
00:42:07,8
00:42:15,8
00:42:18,2
00:42:23,7
00:42:38,7
00:43:32,7
00:43:53,9
00:44:01,5
00:44:14,0
00:44:27,1
00:44:40,8
00:44:49,9
00:45:08,0
00:45:08,4
00:45:24,1
00:45:24,4
00:45:28,1
00:45:30,0
00:45:40,0
00:45:51,5
00:46:01,0
00:46:07,2
00:46:08,0
00:46:54,5
00:47:13,4
00:47:31,4
00:47:45,9
00:47:53,1
00:48:19,9
00:48:31,5
00:48:32,3
00:49:22,1
00:49:40,9
00:49:41,9

min/km

3:32
3:34
3:35
3:38
3:41
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:45
3:45
3:48
3:49
351
3:53
3:56
3:57
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:02
4:02
4:02
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:11
4:11
4:13
4:14
4:16
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:18
4:19
4:25
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:31
4:32
4:32
4:34
4:34
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:45
4:47
4:49
4:50
4:51
4:54
4:55
4:55
5:00
5:02
5:02

AK/Rang

MU20
M 30
M 40
M 40
M 30
M 20
M 40
M 30
M 40
M 40
M 20
M 20
M 20
M 50
M 30
M 50
M 40
M 30
M 30
M 50
M 20
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 40
M 40
M 20
M 30
W 30
M 30
M 40
M 40
M 30
M 30
M 40
M 20
W 20
M 40
M 30
M 30
M 40
M 40
M 30
W 30
M 20
M 30
M 40
Wwu20
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 20
M 50
M 40
M 40
M 60
W 20
M 50
W 40
M 30
Wwu20
W 40
W 40
M 40
MU20
M 20
W 40
M 30
M 20
M 40
M 40

1
1
1
2
2
1
3
3
4
5
2
3
4
1
4
2
6
5
6
3
5
7
8
9
7
8
6
0

1

1
11
9
10
12
13
11
7
1
12
14
15
13
14
16
2
8
17
15
1
16
17
18
19
9
4
20
21
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Rang

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

Name

Gutmann Josef
Kohlhuber Markus
Lauterbach Elisabeth
Heidinger Renate
Andrae Ernst
Pawlitschko Anja
Geyer Christoph
Brunner Cornelia
Mondl Peter

Fraberger Christoph
Fischer Anton

Moser Josef
Heinreichsberger Josef
Pauli Felix

Schweiger Juliana
Frank Martin
Pawlitschko Renate
Moser Elisabeth
Zickbauer Monika
Eichmair Glnter
Kendler Kathrin
Zugriegel Walter
Schléglhofer Gabi
Konig Daniela

Kern Alois

Mann Angela

Fexa Rainer

Weinzierl Monika
Reisenbichler Engelbert
Stauffer Franz

Gabler Andreas
Pawlitschko Franz
Aigner Walter

Andrae Anna Maria
Vorstandlechner Martina
Vorstandlechner Werner
Hirner Karl

Wagner Erna
Eichinger Mathias
Dittmann Monika

GJ

52
78
65
61
61
82
96
70
76
77
52
57
72
40
71
60
60
63
58
64
84
50
73
63
58
74
77
87
64
60
75
59
60
04
77
56
82
64
78
62

Verein

Kirchstetten

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LT Pielachtal

ESV Ober-Grafendorf
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
Pawi-Runners
Jugendcorner Prinzersdorf
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Grol3-Sierning

FF Haindorf

Lauftreff Hafnerbach
Naturfreunde Ochsenburg
Grof3-Sierning

Moon Asparn

St. Polten

Naturfreunde Weinburg
Pawi-Runners
Naturfreunde Ochsenburg
Naturfreunde St. Pélten
Union Markersdorf
Rabenstein

LC Wienerwaldsee
Kirchberg

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Markersdorf

LPSV NO

LT 08/16 Markersdorf

LT 08/16 Markersdorf
FSV Puchenstuben
Markersdorf

Union Markersdorf
Pawi-Runners

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
LT Pielachtal

ESV Ober-Grafendorf
Lauftreff Hafnerbach

LT Pielachtal
Krummnussbaum

LC Waldviertel

NR

129
85
150
133
35

86
84
96
54
17
159
45
161
48
49
66
158

23
59
114
51
132

140
19
18

152

38
53
25
32
80
134
16
157
43
13

Zeit

00:49:43,2
00:49:45,0
00:49:48,0
00:49:56,1
00:50:08,0
00:50:18,7
00:50:34,5
00:51:00,8
00:51:04,7
00:51:31,3
00:51:38,2
00:51:45,9
00:51:46,8
00:51:54,6
00:52:05,1
00:52:09,1
00:52:22,8
00:53:11,7
00:53:29,4
00:53:37,5
00:54:01,4
00:54:21,2
00:54:22,0
00:54:37,1
00:55:07,6
00:55:44,1
00:55:57,5
00:55:58,0
00:56:11,1
00:56:15,2
00:57:31,5
00:57:33,4
00:57:55,9
00:58:55,7
00:59:03,9
00:59:05,0
01:00:00,8
01:01:04,1
01:10:44,8
01:14:41,2

min/km

5:02
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:08
5:10
5:11
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:19
5:23
5:25
5:26
5:29
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:35
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:42
5:42
5:50
5:50
5:52
5:58
5:59
5:59
6:05
6:11
7:10
7:34

AK/Rang

M 60
M 30
W 40
W 50
M 50
W 30
MU20
W 40
M 30
M 30
M 60
M 50
M 40
M 70
W 40
M 50
W 50
W 50
W 50
M 40
W 20
M 60
W 40
W 50
M 50
W 30
M 30
W 20
M 40
M 50
M 30
M 50
M 50
Wwu20
W 30
M 50
M 30
W 40
M 30
W 50
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